
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	IONIZERS	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,512.42
2025-08-01 Donation	from	Ramil	Sarabia txn_oyHokOm $500.00 $6,012.42
2025-08-01 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn_GkHzO0o -$100.00 $5,912.42
2025-08-02 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn_PVHGYWn -$250.00 $5,662.42
2025-08-03 SP	CTR	ELECTRONICS txn_ZeH9GZP -$66.54 $5,595.88
2025-08-06 Donation	from	Samantha	Conway txn_ZeH9b2N $500.00 $6,095.88
2025-08-09 Amazon txn_mAHZAXK -$21.40 $6,074.48
2025-08-14 Check	deposit txn_yXHYX8K $15,000.00 $21,074.48
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_PVHGWBm $100.00 $21,174.48
2025-08-15 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3311 txn_gnHJQxr -$157.19 $21,017.29
2025-08-15 Amazon txn_yXHYR20 -$10.77 $21,006.52
2025-08-20 Donation	from	Cindy	&	Dennis txn_R2HVOPd $1,000.00 $22,006.52
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Donald	Abbott txn_nEHMXMR $25.00 $22,031.52
2025-08-29 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_lZHQ2KL $750.00 $22,781.52

WITHDRAWN:	$605.90.	DEPOSITED:	$17,875.00. $22,781.52

The	Ionizers	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	The	Ionizers's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


